TM
March 1997
CDP1854A,
CDP1854AC
Programmable Universal Asynchronous
Receiver/Transmitter (UART)
C
1

range of 4V to 10.5V, and the CDP1854AC has a recom-
mended operating voltage range of 4V to 6.5V.
Ordering Information
PACKAGE
TEMP.
RANGE
5V/200K
BAUD
10V/400K
BAUD
PKG.
NO.
PDIP -40oC to +85oC CDP1854ACE CDP1854AE E40.6
Burn-In CDP1854ACEX CDP1854AEX E40.6
PLCC -40oC to +85oC CDP1854ACQ CDP1854AQ N44.65
SBDIP -40oC to +85oC CDP1854ACD CDP1854AD D40.6
Burn-In CDP1854ACDX - D40.6
1
File Number 1193.2AUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
opyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved